
PAPER NAME WORDS  EMAIL SUBMISSION ONLINE SUBMISSION  or Fax COMMENTS
Los Angeles Times 150 letters@latimes.com http://www.latimes.com/la-op-email-form,0,5759779.customform
LA Daily News 125 dnforum@dailynews.com http://www.dailynews.com/opinions/#letter_form

Stockton Record 250 editor@recordnet.com

SF Chronicle 200 letters@sfchronicle.com http://www.sfgate.com/submissions/ sfgates.com/submissions/#1
Contra Costa Times 175 ccnletters@bayareanewsgroup.com
SF Examiner 150 letters@sfexaminer.com
San Diego Union Tribune none letters@utsandiego.com fax - 619-260-5081
Orange County Register 200 letters@ocregister.com
San Jose Mercury News 150 letters@mercurynews.com
Oakland Tribune 175 triblet@bayareanewsgroup.com
Sacramento Bee 150 http://www.sacbee.com/2006/09/07/19629/submit-letters-to-the-editor.html
Riverside Press-Enterprise none letters@pe.com
Auburn Journal, etc 200 http://forms.goldcountrynews.com/letter
Bakersfield Californian 250 http://www.bakersfieldcalifornian.com/opinion/submit
Chico Enerprise-Record 250 letters@chicoer.com
Eureka Times-Standard 250 letters@times-standard.com http://www.times-standard.com/writeus
Fresno Bee 200 http://www.fresnobee.com/email/
Lodi News-Sentinel 350 letters@lodinews https://lodinews-dot-com.bloxcms.com/site/forms/online_services/letter/
Long Beach Press-Telegram none speakout@presstelegram.com
Merced Sun-Star 200 http://www.mercedsunstar.com/sendaletter/
Modesto Bee 200 letters@modbee.com
Oroville Mercury Register 250 letters@chicoer.com
Pasadena Star-News none letters.star-news@sgvn.com
Placerville Mt Democrat 500 http://www.mtdemocrat.com/forms/letters-to-the-editor/
Redding Record Searchlight 200 http://www.redding.com/forms/letters-editor/
San Luis Obispo Tribune 200 letters@thetribunenews.com
Marin Independent Jnl 250 opinion@marinij.com
Santa Barbara News Press 250 voices@newspress.com
Tracy Press none tpletters@tracypress.com
Vacaville Reporter 300 letters@thereporter.com
Ventura County Star 300 letters@venturacountystar.com

Tips	
  -­‐-­‐	
  Always	
  include	
  name,	
  full	
  address	
  and	
  phone.	
  Only	
  name	
  and	
  city	
  will	
  be	
  published.	
  	
  For	
  papers	
  with	
  no	
  word	
  limit,	
  assume	
  it's	
  200.	
  	
  Open	
  letter	
  with	
  "Dear	
  Editor".	
  For	
  more	
  papers	
  see	
  http://newslink.org/canews.html


